Financial arrangements with Parish councils 2011/12

Parish council

Addington
Aylesford
Birling

Borough Green
Burham
Ditton

East Malling & Larkfield
East Peckham
Hadlow

Hildenborough
Ightham
Kings Hill

Leybourne
Mereworth
Offham

Platt
Plaxtol
Ryarsh

Shipbourne
Snodland
Stansted

Trottiscliffe
Wateringbury
West Malling

West Peckham

Wouldham
Wrotham

Total

Basic
£

3,175
20,998
3,175

7,097
3,175
9,251

25,992
6,695
7,673

9,596
3,955
11,085

6,132
3,175
3,175

3,223
3,175
3,175

3,175
18,209
3,175

3,175
3,934
5,131

3,175

3,175
3,487

180,558

£

1,238
11,186
2,313

1,932
1,431

3,448
4,605
9,028

2,955
3,649

1,029
2,898
1,036

2,826
2,780
1,126

1,798
16,182
1,393

605
6,300
4,930

1,474

894
5,758

93,714

Cemeteries & Footway

allocation churchyards lighting

£

3,780
188

1,808
258

493
329
564

3,264
939
2,207
211
1,268

18,362

Debt
charges Total

£ £

- 4,413
- 35,964
- 5,676

- 8,905
- 5,365
2,683 13,365

- 30,262
- 12,850
- 17,695

- 12,692
- 7,604
- 11,085

- 7,607
- 6,073
- 4,211

- 6,542
- 6,284
- 4,865

- 4,973
- 37,655
- 4,568

- 3,780
- 11,173
233 12,501

- 4,649

- 4,280
- 10,513

2,916 295,550

Please note that the figures for Ditton Parish Council and East Malling & Larkfield Parish
Council differ to those reported to the Finance & Property Advisory Board on 29 September
2010 as they did not at that time take into account recent boundary changes. The figures
notified to the Parish Councils and detailed above take into account the boundary changes.
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