Financial arrangements with Parish councils 2011/12

Parish council	Basic allocation £	Cemeteries & churchyards £	Footway lighting £	Debt charges £	Total £
Addington Aylesford Birling	3,175 20,998 3,175	1,238 11,186 2,313	3,780 188	- - -	4,413 35,964 5,676
Borough Green	7,097	-	1,808	-	8,905
Burham	3,175	1,932	258	-	5,365
Ditton	9,251	1,431	-	2,683	13,365
East Malling & Larkfield	25,992	3,448	822	-	30,262
East Peckham	6,695	4,605	1,550	-	12,850
Hadlow	7,673	9,928	94	-	17,695
Hildenborough	9,596	2,955	141	-	12,692
Ightham	3,955	3,649	-	-	7,604
Kings Hill	11,085	-	-	-	11,085
Leybourne	6,132	1,029	446	-	7,607
Mereworth	3,175	2,898	-	-	6,073
Offham	3,175	1,036	-	-	4,211
Platt	3,223	2,826	493	-	6,542
Plaxtol	3,175	2,780	329	-	6,284
Ryarsh	3,175	1,126	564	-	4,865
Shipbourne Snodland Stansted	3,175 18,209 3,175	1,798 16,182 1,393	3,264 -	- - -	4,973 37,655 4,568
Trottiscliffe Wateringbury West Malling	3,175 3,934 5,131	605 6,300 4,930	939 2,207	- - 233	3,780 11,173 12,501
West Peckham	3,175	1,474	-	-	4,649
Wouldham	3,175	894	211	-	4,280
Wrotham	3,487	5,758	1,268	-	10,513
Total	180,558	93,714	18,362	2,916	295,550

Please note that the figures for Ditton Parish Council and East Malling & Larkfield Parish Council differ to those reported to the Finance & Property Advisory Board on 29 September 2010 as they did not at that time take into account recent boundary changes. The figures notified to the Parish Councils and detailed above take into account the boundary changes.